Hearts & Horses Volunteer Acknowledgment of Risk

	COVID-19 Version	Updated: May 20, 2020
I,, a volunteer for 19 while performing volunteer work at that although Hearts & Horses and I a acknowledge that certain at-risk population acknowledge that certain at-risk population such as diabetes, it susceptible to the disease, and I know reasonable precautions.	at the facility during this time o re taking reasonable precaution ulations such as persons over ag nypertension, respiratory issues	f pandemic. I acknowledge as I may contract the disease. I ge 60, those with underlying s or obesity are more
I am also aware that face to face serving or Coronavirus. Hearts & Horses can assistance to mount/dismount, emergodespite the best efforts of Hearts & Horses and all other individuals I receiving of services.	annot guarantee social distanci gencies or other unforeseen eve orses. I agree to hold harmless	ng in cases of needing ents and that I may be exposed Hearts & Horses, it's
I agree to and will follow all guideline as recommended by Hearts & Horses	-	
I agree to cancel my services should I someone who has presented with syn shortness of breath or difficulty breat bacteria/disease such as chills, body a runny nose within the previous 2 week	nptoms of illness including; cou hing or additional signs of pote aches, sore throat, headache, dia	ighing, sneezing, fever, ntial spread of any virus or
Hearts & Horses will engage in regula frequently touched areas in-between by Larimer County Health Departmen detailed policy and procedure docum	clients and on a daily basis as reat for the safety of clients, emplo	ecommended by the CDC and byees, volunteers and horses. A
 I have read and understand th I have watched the COVID safe I agree to comply with this rel through my services acquired 	ease and hold harmless all indi	
Name:	Date:	
Signature:		
Parent/Guardian Name:	Date:	
Parent/Guardian Signature:		

Hearts & Horses Volunteer Acknowledgment of Risk – May 2020

